669 588
12
20
85
0
21
24
83

9
21
59
1113
3203
0DEG.
R 845R 868
-185DEG.
+185DEG.
R 3203
Large-size Palletizing Robot
M-410 is a palletizing robot which contributes to the
robotization of the palletizing system.
Suitable robot models can be selected according to the
workpieces.
M-410/110F-24C  Payload 110kg
M-410/140F-29B-5X  Payload 140kg
M-410/185F-31C  Payload 185kg
M-410/315F-31C  Payload 315kg
M-410/500F-31C  Payload 500kg
M-410/800F-32C  Payload 800kg
M-410/110F-24C has a compact body and a high
throughput.
M-410/185F-31C, /315F-31C, /500F-31C support two
types of base.